



## **BEast Athletic Booster Club** Family Membership 2021/22

You are invited to join the BEast Athletic Booster Club, a group of actively involved parents and community members who advocate and raise money for all student-athletes at BEHS.

Your membership dues go directly <u>back to the student</u> <u>athletes</u> through the purchase of meals, equipment and supplemental gear for our programs.

In 2020/21 the BEast Athletic Booster Club supported 400+ student-athletes, 92 coaches, 17 teams and gave \$2500. Our main expenditure this year was supporting our teams in their playoff runs with support for Softball and Football With your membership, support and volunteering we can greatly grow our support to the student athletes

Help us support BEHS student-athletes by joining TODAY!

Thank you for your support!

Questions, call Kyle at 402-618-1622 or email us at BEastBoosters@gmail.com

Join the **BEast Athletic Booster Club** community on social media and grow CHIEFTAIN NATION Bigger. Stronger. Better!

nternal Use: Collected by		Date	
Payment Method: Credit card, Check # _	, Cash \$_		



BEast Athletic Booster Club Family Membership 2021/2022			
Name: _			
Address: _			
City:	Zip:		
Cell #:	Home#		
Email:			
Child's Name:			
Class of 20_	Sports:		
Child's Name: _			
Class of 20_	Sports:		
Membership Type - are per household & includes your name in program  BEast Purple \$25			
BEast Silver \$50			
BEast Platinum \$100 (Membership and a 20 punch activity card*)			
Make checks payable to <u>BEast Boosters.</u> Completed forms may be dropped off at the main office or mailed to: BEast Boosters c/o Bellevue East, 1401 High School Dr, Bellevue NE 68005.			
* If Metro Conferen	nce reinstates Covid 19 restrictions the punch pass may be estions please reach out to us.		
Volunteers are needed throughout the year, is there an area that would interest you?			
Concession Stands Membership selling Chieftain Forever Banquet			
Contacting Busines	ses Other		